Race Results to 6" February 2022

Saturday 5" February 2022

Norwich parkrun
A total of 421 runners took part

1 1 Dillon HOBBS
29 1 Charli THOMAS
242 62 Tammy JOHNSON

Halifax parkrun
A total of 292 runners took part

1 1 Chris OVENDEN
10 1 Samantha HARRIS
11 10 Michael MCINNES
19 18 Andrew WEBB

20 2 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
34 6 Mary DOOTSON
35 7 Hilary SEWARD
41 33 Derek IVES

78 18 Jan SMITH

99 72 Paul NORMAN
110 29 Chris ROSE

111 30 Kathryn RADLEY
129 86 David GORMAN
130 41 Ruth ELKINGTON

Skipton parkrun
A total of 132 runners took part

1 1 Samuel BARBER

2 2 Tim CHADWICK

3 3 Tom CLARKE

5 5 Gavin SMITH

13 1 Georgina ROBINSON
15 14 Mark WILSON

19 18 Graham BURNS
38 33 Stuart BOND

50 7 Rowena GARTON
82 24 Lauren GUEST
114 38 Emma YIU

118 41 Fiona PROTHEROE

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:17:15
00:20:21
00:28:25

00:16:54
00:21:01
00:21:27
00:23:00
00:23:13
00:24:56
00:24:58
00:25:29
00:27:24
00:28:47
00:29:40
00:29:41
00:30:40
00:30:42

00:18:43
00:18:59
00:19:05
00:20:06
00:22:00
00:22:15
00:23:09
00:25:22
00:26:57
00:29:57
00:34:41
00:35:46

15t Man

2" Lady

2" Man
3" Man

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/norwich/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1110788
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/norwich/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4776592
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/norwich/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=440620
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/halifax/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=896410
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1796809
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1817873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7242937
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5741037
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4602448
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1870893
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=678298
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=771498
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 242 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON Unattached 00:16:53
17 1 Shelley DUFFY Unattached 00:21:43
139 36 Claire WOMBWELL Skipton AC 00:30:47
Myrtle parkrun

A total of 97 runners took part

1 1 Quentin EMERY Unattached 00:19:44
13 1 Shona STONE Unattached 00:23:21
51 13 Louise MILBURN Skipton AC 00:29:06
Pendle Way in a Day 45 mile

A total of 63 runners took part

1 1 Julian Hood Skipton AC 07:10:10 1 Man & New Course record!
Wadsworth Trog 32km Fell Race

A total of 148 runners took part

1 1 Jack Scott Unattached 02:36:40

7 1 Sharon Taylor Helm Hill Runners 02:59:16

104 92 Glenn Costin Skipton AC 03:57:45

130 20 Abby Robertson Skipton AC 04:21:42

Grim Up North Leodis Half Marathon

A total of 65 runners took part

1 1 Terry Forrest Unattached 01:24:06

24 1 Indi Lacey Hyde Park Harriers 01:56:46

29 28 Oliver Thomas Skipton AC

Sunday 6" February 2022
Blackburn Winter Warmer 10km
A total of 675 runners took part
1 1 Ben Fish

15 1 Carla Davies

378 91 Rowena Garton Skipton AC

02:01:15

Blackburn Harriers 00:32:12
Preston Harriers 00:37:42

00:56:11


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1061657
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1718117
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=145605
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1380916
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

