# Race Results to 6<sup>th</sup> February 2022

# Saturday 5<sup>th</sup> February 2022

Nor	wich	par	krun

A total of 421 runners took part					
1	1	Dillon HOBBS	Unattached	00:17:15	
29	1	Charli THOMAS	Unattached	00:20:21	
242	62	Tammy JOHNSON	Skipton AC	00:28:25	

# Halifax parkrun

A total of 29	2 runners	took	part
---------------	-----------	------	------

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:16:54	1 <sup>st</sup> Man
10	1	Samantha HARRIS	Unattached	00:21:01	
11	10	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:27	
19	18	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:23:00	
20	2	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:13	2 <sup>nd</sup> Lady
34	6	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:24:56	
35	7	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:58	
41	33	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:25:29	
78	18	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:27:24	
99	72	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:28:47	
110	29	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:29:40	
111	30	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:41	
129	86	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:30:40	
130	41	Ruth ELKINGTON	Skipton AC	00:30:42	

## **Skipton parkrun**

# A total of 132 runners took part

1	1	Samuel BARBER	Unattached	00:18:43	
2	2	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton AC	00:18:59	2 <sup>nd</sup> Man
3	3	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:19:05	3 <sup>rd</sup> Man
5	5	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:20:06	
13	1	Georgina ROBINSON	Unattached	00:22:00	
15	14	Mark WILSON	Skipton AC	00:22:15	РВ
19	18	Graham BURNS	Skipton AC	00:23:09	
38	33	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:25:22	
50	7	Rowena GARTON	Skipton AC	00:26:57	
82	24	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:57	
114	38	Emma YIU	Skipton AC	00:34:41	
118	41	Fiona PROTHEROE	Skipton AC	00:35:46	

## **Huntingdon parkrun**

A total	of 242	runners	took	part
A total	UI 272	IUIIICIS	LOUK	Dait

1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:53
17	1	Shelley DUFFY	Unattached	00:21:43
139	36	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:30:47

## **Myrtle parkrun**

#### A total of 97 runners took part

1	1	Quentin EMERY	Unattached	00:19:44
13	1	Shona STONE	Unattached	00:23:21
51	13	Louise MILBURN	Skipton AC	00:29:06

#### Pendle Way in a Day 45 mile

#### A total of 63 runners took part

1 1 Julian Hood Skipton AC 07:10:10 <b>1 Vian &amp; New Course record</b>	1	1	Julian Hood	Skipton AC	07:10:10	1 <sup>st</sup> Man & New Course record
---	---	---	-------------	------------	----------	---

## Wadsworth Trog 32km Fell Race

# A total of 148 runners took part

1	1	Jack Scott	Unattached	02:36:40
7	1	Sharon Taylor	Helm Hill Runners	02:59:16
104	92	Glenn Costin	Skipton AC	03:57:45
130	20	Abby Robertson	Skipton AC	04:21:42

#### **Grim Up North Leodis Half Marathon**

## A total of 65 runners took part

1	1	Terry Forrest	Unattached	01:24:06
24	1	Indi Lacey	Hyde Park Harriers	01:56:46
29	28	Oliver Thomas	Skipton AC	02:01:15

## Sunday 6<sup>th</sup> February 2022

## **Blackburn Winter Warmer 10km**

## A total of 675 runners took part

1	1	Ben Fish	Blackburn Harriers	00:32:12
15	1	Carla Davies	Preston Harriers	00:37:42
378	91	Rowena Garton	Skipton AC	00:56:11